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Campeonato Paulista Super Liga 3a etapa

Sabado

Livrel Nacinal

Circuito ECPA Piracicaba 2,100 Km
24/04/2021 09:10.

|

Qualify (30:00 Time) . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 2:11.969 +50.278 9:37:14.897 1 1:25.582 - 9:32:29.355
(073) Marcelo Fortes 3 1:22.175 +0.484 9:38:37.072 2 1:26.735 +1.153 9:33:56.090
1 1:28.729 +11.571 9:22:19.000 4 1:22.444 +0.753 9:39:59.516
2 1:27.123 +9.965 9:23:46.123 5 1:22.656 +0.965 9:41:22.172 (081) Marcelo Dias
3 1:18.437 +1.279 9:25:04.560 6 1:21.691 - 9:42:43.863 1 1:29.211 +3.273 9:31:33.227
4 1:17.158 - 9:26:21.718 7 1:21.822 +0.131 9:44:05.685 2 1:30.699 +4.761 9:33:03.926
5 1:17.517 +0.359 9:27:39.235 8 1:22.608 +0.917 9:45:28.293 3 1:26.924 +0.986 9:34:30.850
6 1:39.224 +22.066 9:29:18.459 9 1:24.453 +2.762 9:46:52.746 4 1:26.758 +0.820 9:35:57.608
7 1:28.786 +11.628 9:30:47.245 5 1:27.041 +1.103 9:37:24.649
(11) Juliano Borges 6 1:28.116 +2.178 9:38:52.765
(414) Diogo Lapena 1 1:26.767 +4.383 9:22:32.224 7 1:25.938 | - 9:40:18.703
1 1:18.097 +0.764 9:27:06.069 2 1:24.636 +2.252 9:23:56.860 8 1:30.887 +4.949 9:41:49.590
2 1:17.405 +0.072 9:28:23.474 3 2:45.518 +1:23.134 9:26:42.378 9 3:25.066 +1:59.128 9:45:14.656
3 1:17.333 - 9:29:40.807 4 1:22.953 +0.569 9:28:05.331 10 1:26.194 +0.256 9:46:40.850
4 1:17.728 +0.395 9:30:58.535 5 1:22.384 - 9:29:27.715 1 1:27.239 +1.301 9:48:08.089
5 1:17.401 +0.068 9:32:15.936 6 1:22.511 +0.127 9:30:50.226 12 1:26.803 +0.865 9:49:34.892
6 1:49.410 +32.077 9:34:05.346 7 1:22.579 +0.195 9:32:12.805 13 1:27.159 +1.221 9:51:02.051
8 1:23.401 +1.017 9:33:36.206
(45) Rafael Arruda/Mauricio Arias 9 1:34.914 +12.530 9:35:11.120 (064) Marcio Marolla
1 1:24.727 +4.526 9:22:17.228 10 2:59.384 +1:37.000 9:38:10.504 1 2:35.176 +1:07.230 9:37:15.973
2 1:21.994 +1.793 9:23:39.222 " 1:23.473 +1.089 9:39:33.977 2 1:30.322 +2.376 9:38:46.295
3 1:20.815 +0.614 9:25:00.037 12 1:22.968 +0.584 9:40:56.945 3 1:30.150 +2.204 9:40:16.445
4 1:20.778 +0.577 9:26:20.815 13 1:22.602 +0.218 9:42:19.547 4 6:08.935 +4:40.989 9:46:25.380
5 1:22.583 +2.382 9:27:43.398 14 1:22.683 +0.299 9:43:42.230 5 1:31.402 +3.456 9:47:56.782
6 1:20.838 +0.637 9:29:04.236 15 1:23.278 +0.894 9:45:05.508 6 1:27.946 | - 9:49:24.728
7 1:20.557 +0.356 9:30:24.793 16 1:23.962 +1.578 9:46:29.470 7 1:29.581 +1.635 9:50:54.309
8  1:20.201 - 9:31:44.994 17 1:22.908 +0.524 9:47:52.378
9 1:20.664 +0.463 9:33:05.658 18 1:24.427 +2.043 9:49:16.805 (059) Claudio Cordeiro
10 1:31.796 +11.595 9:34:37.454 1 1:47.498 +16.075 9:24:30.552
(078) Luiz_Teixeira 2 10:54.483 +9:23.060 9:35:25.035
(111) Gustavo Camilo 1 1:26.132 +2.781 9:31:22.778 3 1:33.779 +2.356 9:36:58.814
1 1:21.360 +0.628 0:36:23.146 2 1:28.705 +5.354 9:32:51.483 4 1:31.423 - 9:38:30.237
2 1:20.732 - 9:37:43.878 3 1:24.454 +1.103 9:34:15.937 5 1:32.652 +1.229 9:40:02.889
3 1:37.864 +17.132 9:39:21.742 4 8:27.507 +7:04.156 9:42:43.444
4 3:54.950 +2:34.218 9:43:16.692 5 1:24.216 +0.865 9:44:07.660
5 1:21.145 +0.413 9:44:37.837 6 1:23.351 - 9:45:31.011
6 1:21.015 +0.283 9:45:58.852 7 1:31.627 +8.276 9:47:02.638
7 1:26.700 +5.968 9:47:25.552
(184) Pedro Escaleira/Marcelo Augusto
(911) Vagner Sobrinho 1 1:27.566 +3.955 9:36:05.305
1 1:31.332 +10.564 9:36:42.778 2 1:25.553 +1.942 9:37:30.858
2 1:27.158 +6.390 9:38:09.936 3 1:25.763 +2.152 9:38:56.621
3 1:26.255 +5.487 9:39:36.191 4 1:24.235 +0.624 9:40:20.856
4 1:22.954 +2.186 9:40:59.145 5 1:27.798 +4.187 9:41:48.654
5 1:22.626 +1.858 9:42:21.771 6 1:24.862 +1.251 9:43:13.516
6 1:21.912 +1.144 9:43:43.683 7 1:25.176 +1.565 9:44:38.692
7 1:22.114 +1.346 9:45:05.797 8 1:23.611 - 9:46:02.303
8 1:24.185 +3.417 9:46:29.982 9 1:23.922 +0.311 9:47:26.225
9 1:22.431 +1.663 9:47:52.413 10 1:24.701 +1.090 9:48:50.926
10 1:20.768 - 9:49:13.181 11 1:25.067 +1.456 9:50:15.993
1 1:24.369 +3.601 9:50:37.550
(16) Anderson Maia/Luis Piccolo
(771) Marcos Joel 1 1:29.000 +5.316 9:22:34.101
1 1:25.276 +3.797 9:31:40.228 2 1:23.684 - 9:23:57.785
2 1:22.814 +1.335 9:33:03.042 3 1:27.163 +3.479 9:25:24.948
3 1:23.875 +2.396 9:34:26.917 4 3:47.742 +2:24.058 9:29:12.690
4 1:21.968 +0.489 9:35:48.885 5 1:32.672 +8.988 9:30:45.362
5 1:23.722 +2.243 9:37:12.607
6 1:23.008 +1.529 9:38:35.615 (034) Bruno Maia
7 1:25.663 +4.184 9:40:01.278 1 1:30.138 +5.380 9:22:42.804
8 1:21.479 - 9:41:22.757 2 1:26.642 +1.884 9:24:09.446
9 1:21.934 +0.455 9:42:44.691 3 1:25.381 +0.623 9:25:34.827
10 1:21.906 +0.427 9:44:06.597 4 1:24.758 | - 9:26:59.585
5 1:33.388 +8.630 9:28:32.973
(83) Marcus Tadeu
1 1:37.207 +15.516 9:35:02.928 (084) Mauricio Gongalves
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